
City of Mesa Project CP0204
Police Department Headquarters Renovation
Presubmittal Meeting

Date Name Email Company Name Phone number
7/5/2023 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
7/5/2023 Ryan Yee ryan.yee@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-5468
7/5/2023 brian hamm brianhamm@coreconstruction.com CORE 480-404-5550
7/5/2023 Nichole Kotsur nicholekotsur@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 480-204-8034
7/5/2023 Ted Sarager tedsarager@coreconstruction.com CORE Construction 480-570-0890
7/5/2023 Anne Elizabeth Hamilton ae.hamilton@haworth.com Haworth 602-616-4965
7/5/2023 Oscar Fazz ofazz@hpsubfloors.com HPS Schonox North America 760-224-2151
7/5/2023 Andy Goh agoh@kitchell.com Kitchell 480-250-5105
7/5/2023 Lisa Shanley lshanley@kitchell.com Kitchell 602-616-7451
7/5/2023 Fred Zais azais@kitchell.com Kitchell Contractors 602-222-5342
7/5/2023 Todd McMillen tmcmillen@kitchell.com Kitchell Contractors 602-980-6998
7/5/2023 Wayne Einbinder weinbinder@kitchell.com Kitchell Contractors Inc. 480-243-4556
7/5/2023 Andrew Willman AndrewW@McKinstry.com McKinstry
7/5/2023 Jake Hollingsworth jake.hollingsworth@okland.com Okland
7/5/2023 Jessica Fullmer jessica.fullmer@okland.com Okland Construction 480-990-3330   
7/5/2023 Bob Wirth bwirth@prodims.com ProDims 480-902-0570
7/5/2023 Randy N. rnielson@pentabldggroup.com The PENTA Building Group 702-591-4540
7/5/2023 Rachel Harding rharding@willmeng.com Willmeng Construction, Inc. 623-297-5475
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